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Jänner Februar März April Mai Juni Juli August September Oktober November Dezember
Summe PV 10 017 18 328 28 081 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MW PV-Ertrag 30 55 77

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

0

2 500

5 000

7 500

10 000

12 500

15 000

17 500

20 000

22 500

25 000

27 500

30 000

Er
tr

ag
 [k

W
h/

kW
p]

En
er

gi
e 

[k
W

h]

Monat
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Energieproduktion PV Gesamtanlagen 2025
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